

\$2 Million Deal: Porter Capital Supports Healthcare Equipment Supplier's Growth

BIRMINGHAM, AL, UNITED STATES, February 4, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Porter Capital is pleased to announce its recent funding of \$2 million to a prominent healthcare equipment supplier, based in Boulder, Colorado. This strategic funding is aimed at providing essential working capital to ensure the supplier's operations run smoothly while promoting growth within the company. Porter Capital is proud to support the healthcare industry, financing organizations that form the backbone of critical medical services across the United States.

The healthcare equipment supplier, known for its expertise in the service and management of medical equipment, particularly in the respiratory care sector, will utilize the funds to strengthen its operational capabilities. This includes enhancing its equipment repair, cleaning, and service offerings as well as expanding its rental solutions for medical equipment. The investment is expected to facilitate sustained growth and improved service delivery in a sector that is vital for patient care.

John Cox Miller, Senior Vice President, National Sales Manager, at Porter Capital stated, "Our recent funding of \$2 million to the healthcare equipment supplier reflects our dedication to supporting essential services within the medical community. This financing not only provides the necessary working capital for operational efficiency but also promotes growth in a sector that is critical to public health. We are proud to partner with organizations that prioritize quality service in healthcare."

With this funding, the healthcare equipment supplier will be better positioned to meet the increasing demands of the healthcare industry, ensuring that they continue to deliver high-quality services to their clients. The funding will allow them to enhance their existing resources and capabilities, further solidifying their role as a key player in the healthcare equipment supply chain.

Porter Capital has a proven track record of providing financial solutions that empower businesses across various sectors. By providing funding to healthcare equipment suppliers, Porter Capital aims to drive growth and innovation within the healthcare space, ensuring uninterrupted access to critical services.

About Porter Capital

Porter Capital Corporation was founded in 1991 by brothers Marc and Donald Porter in

Birmingham, AL. The company provides working capital solutions to businesses nationwide across various industries. As a direct lender and factoring company, Porter Capital has funded billions since its inception. It offers Invoice Factoring and Asset-Based Credit Lines of up to \$25 million. Over the years, Porter Capital has expanded its services to include a specialized transportation division known as Porter Freight Funding. The Porter businesses continue to grow by delivering working capital solutions with a focus on personalized, dedicated customer service, while maintaining speed and efficiency. To learn more about Porter Capital Corporation and how it can support your business, call 1-888-865-7678, email team@portercap.com, or visit www.portercap.com.

Michelle Milhoan Porter Capital team@portercap.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/781740142

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.